



केन्द्रीय भण्डारण निगम
(भारत सरकार का उपक्रम)

CENTRAL WAREHOUSING CORPORATION
(A Govt. of India Undertaking)

जन जन के लिए भण्डारण –WAREHOUSING FOR EVERYONE



CWC CO CDOCOMM/107/2020-COMMERCIAL

Date: 11/08/2021

Circular-208

SUB: Modifications /Amendments in Model Tender Document of H&T – Reg.

With the approval of the Competent Authority the following changes in the Model Tender Document have been incorporated.

Page No.	Existing Clause	Amended Clause
Page no. 28/29 of 82	<p>V-SUBLETTING</p> <p>The contractor shall not sublet, transfer or assign the contract or any part thereof without the previous written approval of the Corporation. In the event of the contractor contravening this condition, the Corporation shall be entitled to place the contract elsewhere on the contractor's account and at their risk and the contractor shall be liable for any loss or damage, which the Corporation may sustain in consequence or arising out of such replacing of the contract.</p> <p>In case of individual / sole proprietorship firm, the contract comes to an end with the death of the contractor / individual or the proprietor of the sole proprietorship firm and contract shall not be awarded to his legal heirs.</p>	<p>V-SUBLETTING</p> <p>The contractor shall not sublet, transfer or assign the contract or any part thereof without the previous written approval of the Corporation. In the event of the contractor contravening this condition, the Corporation shall be entitled to place the contract elsewhere on the contractor's account and at their risk and the contractor shall be liable for any loss or damage, which the Corporation may sustain in consequence or arising out of such replacing of the contract.</p> <p>In case of individual / sole proprietorship firm, the contract comes to an end with the death of the contractor / individual or the proprietor of the sole proprietorship firm and contract shall not be awarded to his/their legal heirs. <u>Any person claiming to be as legal heirs of deceased contractor /individual or the Sole proprietorship firm seeking /desirous of their movable assets / cash/pending amount, is required to get succession certificate from the court of Competent Jurisdiction.</u></p>

नि.का.: 4/1, सीरी इंस्टीट्यूशनल एरिया, अगस्त क्रांति मार्ग, हौज़ खास, नई दिल्ली-110016, फोन:011-26566107
Corporate Office: 4/1, Siri Institutional Area, August KrantiMarg, HauzKhas, New Delhi-110016. Tel: 26566107

E-mail: gmcomm@cewacor.nic.in, Web: www.cewacor.nic.in

The above amendments are to be made effective for appointment of H&T Contractor for food grains/cotton bales henceforth. The soft copy of the Model Tender Document incorporating the above changes is being uploaded on the website for future reference.

You are requested to go through the Model Tender Document and any discrepancy may please be reported to the undersigned by **16.08.2021**



Digitally signed by SAMUEL
PRAVEEN KUMAR
Date: 2021.08.11 14:01:09
+05'30'

(Samuel Praveen Kumar)
General Manager (Commercial)

To,

RM, CWC, RO: Ahmedabad/ Bangalore/ Bhopal/ Chandigarh/ Chennai/
Delhi/Guwahati/ Hyderabad/ Jaipur/ Kolkata/ Kochi/ Lucknow/ Mumbai/ Patna.

Copy to:

1. All HODs, CWC, CO, New Delhi
2. The GGM (System) CWC, CO, New Delhi: With a request to upload the soft copy of the Model Tender Document of food grain on website.
3. The PS to MD, CWC, CO, New Delhi
4. The PS to Director (M&CP) CWC, CO, New Delhi
5. The PS to Director (Pers.) CWC, CO, New Delhi
6. Master File